
1. FT Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Results Time: 09:00

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Laps Total Diff. Best In km/h
1 386 Davide Rocca IT Senior TAG 9 7:23.259 44.744 6 78,943
2 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 9 7:41.178 17.919 46.482 9 75,875
3 357 Marco Palhuber AT Senior TAG 8 7:19.074 -- 1 lap -- 45.331 8 70,840
4 348 Gianluca Guiotto Senior TAG 6 5:01.660 -- 3 laps -- 44.749 6 77,332
5 347 Manfred Haidacher Kitz-Kart-Team AT Senior TAG 6 5:32.488 30.828 46.760 6 70,162
6 322 Lina Heiligensetzer DE Senior TAG 5 4:46.111 -- 4 laps -- 48.484 5 67,946
7 957 Lukas Bicciato KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 5 4:48.578 2.467 49.518 5 67,365
8 965 Helmut Duernberger SK VÖEST Motorsp AT Super TAG 4 3:50.210 -- 5 laps -- 46.209 4 67,556

Page 1, (Printed:  05.11.2018  00:10)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 44.744 by: Davide Rocca in lap 6
Elapsed Time: 00:07:23 Margin of Victory: 17.919



1. FT Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 09:00

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Davide Rocca Gianluca Guiotto Marco Palhuber Helmut Duernberger Egon Pertoll Manfred Haidacher Lina Heiligensetzer
386 348 357 965 901 347 322

1 56.488 51.746 55.949 56.047 55.737 57.858 55.541
2 47.166 -9.322 46.608 -5.138 48.219 -7.730 51.452 -4.595 51.964 -3.773 58.220 +0.362 52.920 -2.621
3 45.547 -1.619 45.354 -1.254 46.806 -1.413 46.705 -4.747 47.129 -4.835 47.237 -10.983 49.957 -2.963
4 45.401 -0.146 44.964 -0.390 1:07.144 +20.338 46.209 -0.496 46.683 -0.446 47.584 +0.347 48.695 -1.262
5 44.991 -0.410 44.833 -0.131 46.138 -21.006 46.569 -0.114 47.158 -0.426 48.484 -0.211
6 44.744 -0.247 44.749 -0.084 45.811 -0.327 46.714 +0.145 46.760 -0.398
7 44.852 +0.108 57.240 +11.429 46.966 +0.252
8 44.781 -0.071 45.331 -11.909 47.556 +0.590
9 44.880 +0.099 46.482 -1.074

Avg. 46.539 46.376 51.580 50.103 48.422 50.803 51.119
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



1. FT Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 09:00

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Lukas Bicciato
957

1 56.820
2 55.600 -1.220
3 51.091 -4.509
4 49.718 -1.373
5 49.518 -0.200
6
7
8
9

Avg. 52.549
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Q Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Results Time: 10:25

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Laps Total Diff. Best In km/h
1 347 Manfred Haidacher Kitz-Kart-Team AT Senior TAG 12 9:53.235 46.118 4 78,647
2 957 Lukas Bicciato KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 12 10:09.694 16.459 47.753 10 76,524
3 366 Klaus Schueler DE Senior TAG 12 10:12.068 18.833 46.701 8 76,227
4 348 Gianluca Guiotto IT Senior TAG 10 8:43.984 -- 2 laps -- 44.224 5 74,201
5 357 Marco Palhuber AT Senior TAG 9 7:47.743 -- 3 laps -- 45.366 4 74,810
6 322 Lina Heiligensetzer DE Senior TAG 8 6:31.652 -- 4 laps -- 45.301 5 79,417
7 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 8 6:32.001 0.349 45.550 4 79,347
8 386 Davide Rocca IT Senior TAG 8 10:14.443 3:42.791 44.443 6 50,621
9 965 Helmut Duernberger SK VÖEST Motorsp AT Super TAG 6 5:20.798 -- 6 laps -- 45.242 6 72,719
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 44.224 by: Gianluca Guiotto in lap 5
Elapsed Time: 00:09:53 Margin of Victory: 16.459



Q Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 10:25

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Gianluca Guiotto Davide Rocca Helmut Duernberger Lina Heiligensetzer Marco Palhuber Egon Pertoll Manfred Haidacher
348 386 965 322 357 901 347

1 48.134 1:04.146 54.214 52.252 53.795 51.453 52.010
2 44.826 -3.308 46.215 -17.931 51.756 -2.458 47.194 -5.058 48.821 -4.974 47.255 -4.198 47.125 -4.885
3 44.465 -0.361 58.922 +12.707 45.285 -6.471 45.890 -1.304 45.595 -3.226 45.710 -1.545 46.135 -0.990
4 44.341 -0.124 45.650 -13.272 45.339 +0.054 45.566 -0.324 45.366 -0.229 45.550 -0.160 46.118 -0.017
5 44.224 -0.117 44.685 -0.965 52.249 +6.910 45.301 -0.265 51.310 +5.944 45.617 +0.067 46.459 +0.341
6 44.398 +0.174 44.443 -0.242 45.242 -7.007 45.352 +0.051 48.495 -2.815 46.062 +0.445 46.134 -0.325
7 51.754 +7.356 44.545 +0.102 45.443 +0.091 53.889 +5.394 46.059 -0.003 46.267 +0.133
8 47.950 -3.804 48.625 +4.080 45.481 +0.038 45.443 -8.446 47.686 +1.627 46.956 +0.689
9 44.451 -3.499 45.681 +0.238 46.679 -0.277

10 44.405 -0.046 52.971 +6.292
11 46.841 -6.130
12 46.599 -0.242

Avg. 45.895 49.654 49.014 46.560 48.711 46.924 47.525
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



Q Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 10:25

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Klaus Schueler Lukas Bicciato
366 957

1 51.183 53.638
2 48.699 -2.484 50.631 -3.007
3 47.724 -0.975 48.586 -2.045
4 47.073 -0.651 48.265 -0.321
5 47.516 +0.443 48.654 +0.389
6 47.598 +0.082 48.339 -0.315
7 1:03.092 +15.494 48.635 +0.296
8 46.701 -16.391 47.852 -0.783
9 46.706 +0.005 49.142 +1.290

10 46.994 +0.288 47.753 -1.389
11 46.949 -0.045 48.883 +1.130
12 47.518 +0.569 47.842 -1.041

Avg. 48.979 49.018
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



PF Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Results Time: 12:20

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 386 Davide Rocca IT Senior TA 15 11:48.085
2 348 Gianluca Guiotto IT Senior TA 15 11:48.188 0.103
3 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 15 12:01.465 13.380
4 965 Helmut Duernber SK VÖEST Motor AT Super TAG 15 12:02.538 14.453
5 366 Klaus Schueler DE Senior TA 15 12:25.259 37.174
6 957 Lukas Bicciato KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 14 11:49.886 -- 1 lap --
7 322 Lina Heiligensetz DE Senior TA 2 2:07.400 -- 13 laps --
8 357 Marco Palhuber AT Senior TA 2 2:07.458 0.058
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 44.403 by: Gianluca Guiotto in lap 10
Elapsed Time: 00:11:48 Margin of Victory: 0.103



PF Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 12:20

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Gianluca Guiotto Davide Rocca Egon Pertoll Helmut Duernberger Marco Palhuber Lina Heiligensetzer Klaus Schueler
348 386 901 965 357 322 366

1 46.898 46.211 46.888 46.718 47.643 47.696 48.865
2 46.560 -0.338 45.278 -0.933 46.630 -0.258 46.719 +0.001 46.271 -1.372 46.424 -1.272 46.991 -1.874
3 45.393 -1.167 44.823 -0.455 49.133 +2.503 49.196 +2.477 47.506 +0.515
4 44.843 -0.550 44.950 +0.127 46.386 -2.747 45.908 -3.288 47.336 -0.170
5 44.684 -0.159 44.974 +0.024 45.390 -0.996 45.141 -0.767 47.375 +0.039
6 44.576 -0.108 44.852 -0.122 45.138 -0.252 45.097 -0.044 47.130 -0.245
7 44.478 -0.098 44.791 -0.061 45.371 +0.233 45.415 +0.318 47.161 +0.031
8 44.456 -0.022 44.752 -0.039 45.373 +0.002 45.395 -0.020 46.975 -0.186
9 44.456 -0.000 44.713 -0.039 45.046 -0.327 45.192 -0.203 47.366 +0.391

10 44.403 -0.053 44.748 +0.035 45.559 +0.513 46.332 +1.140 47.106 -0.260
11 44.470 +0.067 44.769 +0.021 45.663 +0.104 45.787 -0.545 47.411 +0.305
12 44.612 +0.142 44.807 +0.038 45.289 -0.374 45.667 -0.120 47.367 -0.044
13 44.798 +0.186 44.840 +0.033 45.453 +0.164 45.381 -0.286 47.982 +0.615
14 44.884 +0.086 44.960 +0.120 45.222 -0.231 45.560 +0.179 47.547 -0.435
15 45.521 +0.637 45.485 +0.525 45.505 +0.283 45.754 +0.194 47.340 -0.207

Avg. 45.002 44.997 45.870 45.951 46.957 47.060 47.431

Page 1, (Printed:  05.11.2018  00:10)

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



PF Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 12:20

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Lukas Bicciato
957

1 48.714
2 48.120 -0.594
3 47.704 -0.416
4 47.768 +0.064
5 48.050 +0.282
6 48.055 +0.005
7 47.865 -0.190
8 47.966 +0.101
9 48.596 +0.630

10 48.168 -0.428
11 47.857 -0.311
12 48.026 +0.169
13 48.470 +0.444
14 47.842 -0.628
15

Avg. 48.086
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



F Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Results Time: 15:37

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 386 Davide Rocca IT Senior TA 15 11:24.198
2 348 Gianluca Guiotto IT Senior TA 15 11:24.788 0.590
3 901 Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 15 11:37.493 13.295
4 965 Helmut Duernber SK VÖEST Motor AT Super TAG 15 11:39.395 15.197
5 230 Mattia Taverna IT Junior OK 15 11:39.912 15.714
6 347 Manfred Haidach Kitz-Kart-Team AT Senior TA 15 11:46.594 22.396
7 322 Lina Heiligensetz DE Senior TA 15 11:46.803 22.605
8 366 Klaus Schueler DE Senior TA 15 12:06.548 42.350
9 957 Lukas Bicciato KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG 14 11:26.574 -- 1 lap --
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:

Best Time: 44.506 by: Davide Rocca in lap 8
Elapsed Time: 00:11:24 Margin of Victory: 0.590



F Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:37

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Davide Rocca Gianluca Guiotto Lina Heiligensetzer Helmut Duernberger Egon Pertoll Mattia Taverna Manfred Haidacher
386 348 322 965 901 230 347

1 46.761 46.678 50.046 46.798 47.200 47.675 48.143
2 45.428 -1.333 45.586 -1.092 47.343 -2.703 46.078 -0.720 45.779 -1.421 46.146 -1.529 46.477 -1.666
3 45.005 -0.423 45.080 -0.506 46.691 -0.652 45.308 -0.770 45.632 -0.147 45.567 -0.579 46.255 -0.222
4 44.868 -0.137 44.995 -0.085 47.078 +0.387 45.608 +0.300 45.510 -0.122 45.439 -0.128 46.531 +0.276
5 44.675 -0.193 44.692 -0.303 47.486 +0.408 45.700 +0.092 45.413 -0.097 45.595 +0.156 46.117 -0.414
6 44.609 -0.066 44.664 -0.028 46.193 -1.293 45.576 -0.124 45.689 +0.276 45.566 -0.029 46.190 +0.073
7 44.691 +0.082 44.525 -0.139 45.482 -0.711 45.712 +0.136 45.523 -0.166 45.774 +0.208 46.081 -0.109
8 44.506 -0.185 44.624 +0.099 45.750 +0.268 45.483 -0.229 45.673 +0.150 45.499 -0.275 46.096 +0.015
9 44.592 +0.086 44.626 +0.002 45.449 -0.301 45.758 +0.275 45.637 -0.036 45.756 +0.257 46.219 +0.123

10 44.626 +0.034 44.559 -0.067 45.292 -0.157 45.570 -0.188 45.605 -0.032 45.892 +0.136 46.010 -0.209
11 44.668 +0.042 44.592 +0.033 45.309 +0.017 45.812 +0.242 45.384 -0.221 45.777 -0.115 45.787 -0.223
12 44.509 -0.159 44.555 -0.037 45.380 +0.071 45.879 +0.067 45.341 -0.043 45.863 +0.086 45.874 +0.087
13 44.679 +0.170 44.669 +0.114 45.026 -0.354 45.895 +0.016 45.815 +0.474 45.417 -0.446 46.010 +0.136
14 44.557 -0.122 44.604 -0.065 45.626 +0.600 45.936 +0.041 45.885 +0.070 46.045 +0.628 45.718 -0.292
15 44.586 +0.029 44.777 +0.173 46.062 +0.436 46.069 +0.133 45.750 -0.135 45.910 -0.135 46.031 +0.313

Avg. 44.851 44.882 46.281 45.812 45.722 45.861 46.236
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:



F Senior
Ala WinterCup 2018 Date: 04.11.2018

Laptimes of Time: 15:37

RKVT
Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Klaus Schueler Lukas Bicciato
366 957

1 49.087 49.104
2 47.744 -1.343 48.446 -0.658
3 47.405 -0.339 47.375 -1.071
4 47.092 -0.313 47.988 +0.613
5 47.447 +0.355 47.555 -0.433
6 47.597 +0.150 48.391 +0.836
7 47.206 -0.391 47.826 -0.565
8 47.790 +0.584 48.657 +0.831
9 47.359 -0.431 48.073 -0.584

10 47.598 +0.239 47.660 -0.413
11 47.689 +0.091 47.768 +0.108
12 47.939 +0.250 48.156 +0.388
13 47.772 -0.167 47.305 -0.851
14 47.151 -0.621 49.166 +1.861
15 47.433 +0.282

Avg. 47.621 48.105
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter:                  SportKom.:


